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ACADEMIC CALENDER

HOLIDAYS LIST 2024-25

Term 1:
DATE OCCASION | DATE OCCASION
25.3.24 Monday Holi 21.4.24 To Summer
9.6.24 Vacation
29.3.24 Friday Good Friday School Reopens
on 10.6.24
5.4.24 Friday Babu Jagjivan 17.6.24 Monday Bakrid
Ram Jayanti
9.4.24 Tuesday Ugadi 17.7.24 Wednes Muharram
day
10.4.24 Wednesday Idul Fitr Bonalu
/11.4.2 OR
4 Thursday 15.8.24 Thursda Independence
14.4.24 Sunday Dr Ambedkar y day
Jayanti 26.8.24 Monday Janmashtami
17.4.24 Wednesday Ram Navami
7.9.24 Saturday Ganesh

Term 2: -
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DATE OCCASION DATE OCCASIO
N

16.9.24 Monday  Eid e Milad

25.12.24
to
17.9.24 Tuesday = Ganesh 26.12.24
Nimarjan
1.1.25
2.10.24 Gandhi
to Jayanti/Batuka
13.10.24 mma Dasara 13-1.25
vacation to
16.1.25
31.10.24 Thursday Diwali
to to 26.1.25
2.11.24 Saturday
15.11.24 Friday Guru Nanak’s Ll
Jayanti
14.3.25
ACTIVITIES:

Please select one activity from the below mentioned list.
Football

Basket ball

Lawn Tennis

Skating

Taekwondo

Swimming

Archery

NOTE: Activity once selected cannot be changed
throughout the year.

Pen and Paper Test 1 (Primary)

TEST-I SUBJECT

DATE

18.7.24 Mathematics
19.7.24 Telugu
20.7.24 EVS

22,7.24 English
23.7.24 Hindi

Wednesday Christmas

to

Thursday

Wednesday New Year
day

Monday Sankranthi

to Vacation

Thursday

Sunday Republic
Day

Wednesday Shivratri

Friday Holi

School Timings:

Monday to Friday (9am to 2:30 pm)

Saturday (9am to 1pm)

Pen and Paper Test 1 (High School)

TEST-1 SUBJECTS TEST-H

17.7.24 Maths 16.08.24
18.7.24 Il Language 17.08 24
10.7.24 Science 20.08.24
20.7.24 English 210824
21.7.24 Social 220824
111 Language 24.7.24

Computer 25.7.24
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Pen and Paper Test 2 (Primary) Pen and Paper Test 2 (High School)
TEST-1 SUBJECTS TEST-I SUBJECTS TEST-II
18.11.24 Science 16.12.24
Date
19.11.24 English 17.12.24
4.1.24 Maths
20.11.24 Social 18.1.24
5.1.24 EVS
21.11.24 II Language 19.12.24
8.1.24 II Language
22.11.24 Math 20.12.24
9.1.24 Computer
Computer 21.12.24
10.1.24 English
III Language 24.12.24
11.1.24 GK

Term 1 exam (tentatively) : - 15.9.24 to 30.9.24

Term 2 Exam (tentatively): - 10.3.25 to 28.3.25



